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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres X <GENERAL> (1)

SERIE Nº 11.1
43116974 ANA GUADALUPE ROMERO GARCIA1.2 1981 S.T.SALLE
41571316 Mª ANGELES BARCELO GIL 00:37.29 501.3 1997 FELANITX
02117414 SOPHIE CZAJA 00:36.42 501.4 1995 FELANITX
04423396 SOFIA OLIVIA BREEZE 00:35.81 251.5 2000 CNPALMA
41587292 CARLA BLAZQUEZ CORDON 00:39.55 501.6 1999 ARTA
41615040 FRANCESC ALZAMORA VAQUER1.7 1999 S.T.FELANITX

SERIE Nº 21.2
43219195 NEREA GALLEGO LOPEZ 00:36.17 502.2 2000 VOLTOR
41587295 FRANCESCA  AINA PIERAS FIGUEROLA 00:35.92 502.3 1997 INCA
43467688 AINA CABOT CASTILLO 00:35.39 502.4 2000 VOLTOR
43202818 SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEZ 00:34.82 252.5 1994 CNPALMA
41658897 MARIA LOPEZ RENDON 00:35.24 252.6 1999 ANDRATX
07895962 DAVID PHILIPPE PONS 00:35.71 252.7 1999 ANDRATX

SERIE Nº 31.3
41620002 MARIA  PAULA FLOR GALVAN 00:34.60 253.0 1997 ARTA
43460760 FRANCISCA FRAU SIQUIER 00:34.04 253.1 1997 VOLTOR
43214475 ERIC MARCO BELARDO 00:33.68 253.2 1999 ILLES
41615048 Mª ANTONIA GRIMALT TORRES 00:33.21 253.3 2000 FELANITX
43224534 CARMEN VALDIVIESO PRADOS 00:33.82 503.4 1996 VOLTOR
45611417 AINA MARIA ESTARELLAS DE HARO 00:33.13 253.5 1999 CAMPUSES
78221719 CATALINA MARIA LOPEZ LOPEZ 00:34.07 503.6 1999 INCA
41524686 SARA OBRADOR LAFARGUE 00:34.39 503.7 1997 FELANITX
43469703 CARLOTA BELZUNCE MUÑOZ 00:35.14 503.8 2000 ILLES
43468770 MARIA CLAR ZUBILLAGA 00:34.60 253.9 1999 SALLE

SERIE Nº 41.4
43478822 SIMA MARTINEZ ORFILA 00:33.11 254.0 1999 ANDRATX
43464826 ANGEL SERRA PONS 00:33.56 504.1 1999 CNPALMA
41624352 FRANCESC GAYA PIÑA 00:32.80 254.2 1999 ARTA
41616974 FRANCESCA AMENGUAL RAMON 00:33.41 504.3 1997 INCA
43208315 MARGALIDA FERRARI JUAN 00:33.20 504.4 1999 INCA
41572108 MARINA PONT BRUNET 00:33.32 504.5 1997 ARTA
43459699 ISMAEL LAGAR HIDALGO 00:33.42 504.6 1999 VOLTOR
41615460 FELICITAT MESTRE MAS 00:32.85 254.7 1997 FELANITX
41617350 ALEJANDRO SEGUI MAS 00:33.05 254.8 1998 CNMURO
43205682 MONICA PEREZ DE LEON KING 00:33.11 254.9 1997 INCA
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SERIE Nº 51.5
43216087 MARC SOLER MAURA 00:32.06 255.0 1998 VOLTOR
41615039 ELISABET ALZAMORA VAQUER 00:32.70 505.1 1996 FELANITX
43193089 IRENE GOMEZ FONTANALS 00:31.49 255.2 1994 VOLTOR
43235366 MARTA RAMIS COMESAÑA 00:31.36 255.3 2000 VOLTOR
41586044 MARGALIDA CALDENTEY VALLBONA 00:31.00 255.4 1999 ANDRATX
41543195 ESTHER MARTIN ROIG 00:31.22 255.5 1999 CNPALMA
41616508 PERE RAFEL MAS RIERA 00:31.42 255.6 1997 ARTA
41615821 CATALINA SALVA MAS 00:32.22 505.7 1998 FELANITX
41617351 MARC COSANO MAS 00:32.04 255.8 1999 CNMURO
43216911 SEBASTIA BENESTAR SASTRE 00:32.76 505.9 1996 INCA

SERIE Nº 61.6
43196327 AINA CAÑELLAS RAMIS 00:30.78 256.0 1995 VOLTOR
45187228 JOAN LLOBERA RAMIS 00:31.42 506.1 1999 CNPALMA
43476016 JUDIT ORTEGA GARCIA 00:30.66 256.2 2000 VOLTOR
04395754 MILAGROS GADEA BRAVI 00:30.94 506.3 1997 VOLTOR
43222277 CARLOS GONZALEZ PEREZAGUA 00:30.76 506.4 1997 CALVIA
41584162 ANTONI J. FERRER GARRIGOS 00:30.87 506.5 1996 INCA
43212006 PAU FERRAGUT VALLESPIR 00:31.26 506.6 1998 CALVIA
43216860 MARIA CHAVES TEJERO 00:30.70 256.7 2000 VOLTOR
43223352 ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA 00:31.43 506.8 2000 CNPALMA
07895984 DANIEL CHRISTIA PONS 00:31.54 506.9 1998 ANDRATX

SERIE Nº 71.7
43229859 CARLOTA RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 00:30.59 507.0 1998 CALVIA
41538393 IGNACIO A. MENTRASTI VADELL 00:29.53 257.1 1998 FELANITX
43214685 SARA YERGA DÍAZ-BLANCO 00:29.86 507.2 1997 VOLTOR
43225554 CLAUDIA GOMEZ-REINO SASTRE 00:29.53 507.3 1998 CNPALMA
43201803 PERE JOAN MOYÀ CULLA 00:29.45 507.4 1996 CNPALMA
78217590 ANTONIO SOLER THOMAS 00:29.52 507.5 1995 ILLES
51107006 TRISTAN DE LA CRUZ HACHILES 00:29.08 257.6 1999 ANDRATX
41541839 JUAN AMENGUAL TOMAS 00:29.24 257.7 1997 LLUCMAJ
43215272 CLAUDIA LOZANO ESTARAS 00:29.68 257.8 1997 CNPALMA
41619127 MARINA CAPO MARQUEZ 00:29.96 257.9 1998 CNMURO

SERIE Nº 81.8
43211384 ROXANA RUIZ ROBLES 00:28.66 258.0 1996 CNPALMA
45371696 PEDRO MORELL PRATS 00:28.26 258.1 1995 SALLE
45185043 NACHO CARRILLO TRUYOLS 00:27.84 258.2 1998 CALVIA
43219181 FRANCISCO ALEMANY CEPERO 00:27.70 258.3 1997 ANDRATX
11137184 SAMUEL JAMES HOLLAND 00:26.81 258.4 1996 BEST MEDI
43217213 GORKA MARTINEZ ORFILA 00:26.82 258.5 1995 ANDRATX
78216848 ANTONI MARTINEZ REUS 00:28.49 508.6 1989 CNMURO
43476297 MANUEL GARCIA MUÑOZ 00:28.14 258.7 1997 ANDRATX
43229358 BRUNO  LLUIS D'AGOSTO PONS 00:29.10 508.8 1998 CNPALMA
43224095 ELISA MARIA SASTRE GARCIA 00:28.70 258.9 1998 CNPALMA
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SERIE Nº 91.9
00952231 ARTEM PANKRATOV 00:27.34 509.0 1998 CALVIA
43216750 JESUS GARCIA POZO 00:26.29 259.1 1995 CNPALMA
43229946 LUIS ROSET GIMENEZ 00:26.67 509.2 1998 SALLE
43204807 ALEX DE CELIS MONTALBAN 00:26.40 509.3 1993 CNPALMA
43214648 BORJA ESTEVEZ BAUZÁ 00:24.78 259.4 1996 SALLE
43198011 MIQUEL BAUZA LOPEZ 00:25.53 259.5 1995 CNPALMA
43225720 JAUME BORRAS AGUILO 00:25.91 259.6 1996 VOLTOR
41584184 ADRIAN COSANO MAS 00:26.99 509.7 1996 CNMURO
45187227 PERE LLOBERA RAMIS 00:27.04 509.8 1994 CNPALMA
43216164 ANTONI SABATER FONT 00:26.71 259.9 1997 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 400 Libres X <GENERAL> (4)

SERIE Nº 102.1
43204701 ALBERT RODAS CAÑELLAS10.2 1995 S.T.CNPALMA
43227989 ELENA ROIG SEGUI 06:08.37 2510.3 2000 LLUCMAJ
43474614 PAULA SANCHEZ CANO 05:16.29 5010.4 1997 VOLTOR
43212946 LAIA ROMERO RAMIS 05:16.77 5010.5 1999 CNPALMA
41663907 GIULIANA CRUZATTI ORELLANA 06:09.45 2510.6 2001 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 112.2
43210348 PAULA GARCIA SEGURA 04:54.66 2511.2 1999 SALLE
43173729 TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER 04:36.91 2511.3 1999 VOLTOR
78218116 ANDREU CALDENTEY VALLBONA 04:29.29 2511.4 1997 ANDRATX
43223350 LILIAN LÓPEZ PADILLA 04:37.74 5011.5 1997 CNPALMA
45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 04:42.23 2511.6 1999 VOLTOR
43227741 ESPERANZA SOLER BLANES 05:00.57 2511.7 1999 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 3 200 Braza X <GENERAL> (15)

SERIE Nº 123.1
43217284 ARNAU LINARES GIL12.0 1997 S.T.SALLE
70733104 MARCOS EMERY SACH 03:10.49 2512.1 1999 SALLE
78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 03:08.39 5012.2 1997 INCA
43478018 MARC RULLAN MARTINEZ 02:53.66 2512.3 1999 CNPALMA
43208474 BORJA SUAREZ-PUERTA FERNANDEZ 02:32.89 2512.4 1996 CNPALMA
43461268 ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 02:47.32 5012.5 1999 SALLE
05752977 JOAQUIN F. RIVERO UMPIERREZ 03:00.22 5012.6 1999 VOLTOR
43211661 PAULA BARRANCO RODRIGUEZ 03:10.48 5012.7 1999 INCA
45189284 ANGELA COLOM TORRES 03:29.10 5012.8 2000 VOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Espalda X <GENERAL> (12)

SERIE Nº 134.1
41586632 TONI GINARD JAUME13.0 1998 S.T.ARTA
43220007 FRANCISCO CANO LOPEZ13.1 1998 S.T.SALLE
43222608 JON PIÑEIRO AMONDARAIN 03:06.57 2513.2 2000 ILLES
41543173 ANA MARTINEZ COLL 02:57.95 5013.3 1999 CNPALMA
05302021 EMILY  KRISTINA LAMB 02:46.58 2513.4 2000 CALVIA
43206585 MIGUEL PLOMER CAÑELLAS 02:48.10 2513.5 1999 CNPALMA
45697184 RUTH DE LUCAS JAUME 02:53.48 2513.6 2000 ILLES
43192925 ALLYSON SIMBAÑA CALERO 03:22.95 2513.7 2001 CNPALMA
49607602 AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ13.8 2001 S.T.ILLES

SERIE Nº 144.2
78221909 CINTIA HUETE DOMINGUEZ 02:44.77 5014.0 1999 SALLE
43201803 PERE JOAN MOYÀ CULLA 02:32.89 2514.1 1996 CNPALMA
43472176 SERGIO ROMAN ANDUJAR 02:33.06 5014.2 1999 VOLTOR
43224520 TONI JUAREZ FERNANDEZ 02:28.53 5014.3 1998 SALLE
78219889 CATALINA CORRO LORENTE 02:15.74 5014.4 1995 CNPALMA
43229130 MANUEL VILLOSLADA NAVARRO 02:22.60 5014.5 1996 SALLE
43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO MELCHOR 02:23.57 2514.6 1999 SALLE
43235124 JAUME PERICAS AMENGUAL 02:27.76 2514.7 1996 SALLE
43235836 CLARA PONS MOLINAS 02:33.93 2514.8 1999 VOLTOR
78222374 Mª PILAR PERELLO FERRER 02:48.34 5014.9 2000 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 400 Estilos X <GENERAL> (18)

SERIE Nº 155.1
43217303 Mª SOLEDAD MORELL QUIROGA15.1 1994 S.T.CNPALMA
43194363 SOFIA GALLI MEDINA15.2 2001 S.T.CNPALMA
43223840 RAQUEL POMAR SOLANA 05:28.44 2515.3 1999 CNPALMA
43223837 SARA POMAR SOLANA 05:03.45 5015.4 1995 CNPALMA
02470762 ANDRES GARCIA VALDES-DAPENA 05:06.25 2515.5 1998 CNPALMA
00023427 CHARLOTTE PESCHKO 06:18.25 2515.6 2000 VOLTOR
41606629 SIMON STOYTCHEV RODERO15.7 2000 S.T.CNPALMA
43227742 ANA SOLER BLANES15.8 2001 S.T.CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 50 Braza X <GENERAL> (13)

SERIE Nº 166.1
41587292 CARLA BLAZQUEZ CORDON 00:51.79 5016.1 1999 ARTA
41615040 FRANCESC ALZAMORA VAQUER 00:44.23 5016.2 1999 FELANITX
45371696 PEDRO MORELL PRATS 00:36.20 5016.3 1995 SALLE
41511379 FRANK ESTRADA GONZALEZ 00:31.20 5016.4 1995 CNPALMA
43217053 JOSÉ MARIA MAYOL SOTO 00:34.04 2516.5 1996 SALLE
43193089 IRENE GOMEZ FONTANALS 00:39.19 5016.6 1994 VOLTOR
02117414 SOPHIE CZAJA 00:45.78 5016.7 1995 FELANITX
02133361 BRIAN KEVIN CABA VASUALDO16.8 1999 S.T.VOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Mariposa X <GENERAL> (8)

SERIE Nº 177.1
43480045 JOAN SALVADO FORTEZA 01:18.64 2517.0 1997 VOLTOR
43223352 ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA 01:14.56 2517.1 2000 CNPALMA
43225554 CLAUDIA GOMEZ-REINO SASTRE 01:13.57 2517.2 1998 CNPALMA
41619127 MARINA CAPO MARQUEZ 01:13.21 2517.3 1998 CNMURO
43461973 AINA PALMER MORA 01:11.93 2517.4 1999 VOLTOR
45186330 VICTOR TORAN PALAO 01:12.28 2517.5 1998 CNPALMA
43461267 PATRICIA ARMERO CALIZ 01:13.48 2517.6 1999 SALLE
43165620 Mª DEL MAR IMBERNON MORALES 01:13.87 2517.7 1997 SALLE
43469288 FRANCISCO J. LUCENA LLOMPART 01:15.26 2517.8 1999 VOLTOR
11137184 SAMUEL JAMES HOLLAND17.9 1996 S.T.BEST MEDI

SERIE Nº 187.2
43197849 ELENA BUADES PEREZ 01:10.73 2518.0 1996 SALLE
43206344 LUIS GARCIA DEL COZ 01:09.61 2518.1 1997 ILLES
43198011 MIQUEL BAUZA LOPEZ 01:02.19 2518.2 1995 CNPALMA
43216859 RODRIGO CHAVES TEJERO 01:00.01 2518.3 1995 VOLTOR
43476123 JUAN DE MIGUEL SASTRE 00:58.64 2518.4 1996 CNPALMA
78218449 JOSEP RAFAEL ALOMAR FIOL 00:59.83 2518.5 1994 CNPALMA
43213002 XAVIER CARO MIRO 01:00.51 2518.6 1996 CNPALMA
43208318 ANTONI FERRARI JUAN 01:05.84 2518.7 1997 INCA
43218685 ARNAU VADELL COLL 01:11.88 5018.8 1996 VOLTOR
43480426 GEMMA LLABRES BUSCH 01:12.98 5018.9 1998 SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 8 1500 Libres X <GENERAL> (6)

SERIE Nº 198.1
43474350 MARINA JOVER GALLEGO19.4 2000 S.T.CALVIA
41540835 NAZARIO JOSÉ SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO19.5 1998 S.T.SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 9 200 Libres X <GENERAL> (3)

SERIE Nº 209.1
41658897 MARIA LOPEZ RENDON20.1 1999 S.T.ANDRATX
43219195 NEREA GALLEGO LOPEZ 03:08.01 5020.2 2000 VOLTOR
43213598 LEIRE GORROTXATEGI FERRER 03:00.41 2520.3 2001 CNPALMA
46393703 MARIA BONET CORTES 02:50.88 2520.4 2001 CALVIA
43221341 CAMILA ALCARAZ GARCIA 02:58.53 2520.5 2001 CNPALMA
45184931 ALBA HEREDIA CALVO 03:04.55 5020.6 1999 LLUCMAJ
43224117 MARTA PESO GUZMAN20.7 1996 S.T.SALLE
41586044 MARGALIDA CALDENTEY VALLBONA20.8 1999 S.T.ANDRATX
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PRUEBA Nº: 9 200 Libres X <GENERAL> (3)

SERIE Nº 219.2
43475588 ADRIAN LOPEZ MALDONADO 02:40.19 5021.1 1999 SALLE
43198012 SILVIA BAUZA LOPEZ 02:34.18 2521.2 2000 CNPALMA
43228239 MARIA SOLEDAD ARTOLA ABRINES 02:29.21 2521.3 2000 SALLE
02133361 BRIAN KEVIN CABA VASUALDO 02:29.96 5021.4 1999 VOLTOR
43478082 SEBASTIAN SERRA BONET 02:31.43 5021.5 1998 SALLE
43234632 MERITXELL PEREZ MACARRO 02:35.47 5021.6 2000 VOLTOR
43474581 NALUA  SOFIA MATTI FERNANDEZ 02:34.94 2521.7 2000 SALLE
43223151 Mª MAGDALENA CAPO BAUZÁ 02:46.94 5021.8 2000 SALLE

SERIE Nº 229.3
43478588 JULIAN LLINAS FERRER 02:29.09 5022.0 1998 VOLTOR
43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 02:28.19 5022.1 2000 CNPALMA
43480045 JOAN SALVADO FORTEZA 02:23.61 5022.2 1997 VOLTOR
43213615 AINA HIERRO PUJOL 02:20.45 5022.3 1998 CNPALMA
43462569 MARIA MASCARO TROBAT 02:16.60 5022.4 1999 CNPALMA
43173729 TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER 02:13.74 2522.5 1999 VOLTOR
45184314 MAXIMO ARIAS DAY 02:19.03 2522.6 1999 CALVIA
41616526 ROC BISBAL SALOM 02:27.12 5022.7 1998 ARTA
43227741 ESPERANZA SOLER BLANES 02:25.19 2522.8 1999 CNPALMA
04444735 ANATOLIY TSIAULOUSKI 02:29.57 5022.9 1998 CALVIA

SERIE Nº 239.4
45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 02:11.45 2523.0 1999 VOLTOR
43183184 PERE JOSEP NAVARRO REAL 02:04.64 2523.1 1993 CNPALMA
43222718 JOAN MARC FELIU ILVONEN 02:02.71 2523.2 1998 CNPALMA
41511379 FRANK ESTRADA GONZALEZ 02:01.28 2523.3 1995 CNPALMA
41461640 JAVIER CARDONA RECIO 01:54.72 2523.4 1986 CNPALMA
43208474 BORJA SUAREZ-PUERTA FERNANDEZ 02:02.73 5023.5 1996 CNPALMA
43465144 ANTONIO MULET MATHEU 02:01.86 2523.6 1998 CNPALMA
43208473 ISRAEL SUAREZ-PUERTA FERNANDEZ 02:07.35 5023.7 1995 CNPALMA
43462261 ANTONI TORNER VILCHES 02:09.61 2523.8 1998 CNPALMA
43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ 02:12.27 2523.9 1997 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 10 50 Espalda X <GENERAL> (10)

SERIE Nº 2410.1
41571316 Mª ANGELES BARCELO GIL 00:44.98 5024.1 1997 FELANITX
41615821 CATALINA SALVA MAS 00:37.09 5024.2 1998 FELANITX
43223350 LILIAN LÓPEZ PADILLA 00:31.99 5024.3 1997 CNPALMA
43204807 ALEX DE CELIS MONTALBAN 00:29.12 5024.4 1993 CNPALMA
43214648 BORJA ESTEVEZ BAUZÁ 00:28.54 2524.5 1996 SALLE
43211384 ROXANA RUIZ ROBLES 00:35.48 5024.6 1996 CNPALMA
41615039 ELISABET ALZAMORA VAQUER 00:38.53 5024.7 1996 FELANITX
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PRUEBA Nº: 11 100 Braza X <GENERAL> (14)

SERIE Nº 2511.1
43231505 NURIA COSTA TRIAY25.1 1998 S.T.CALVIA
41587430 ANTONIA ALOMAR ADROVER25.2 1998 S.T.INCA
41615048 Mª ANTONIA GRIMALT TORRES 01:40.48 5025.3 2000 FELANITX
41616974 FRANCESCA AMENGUAL RAMON 01:35.26 5025.4 1997 INCA
43222279 ANA GONZALEZ PEREZAGUA 01:38.02 2525.5 1999 CALVIA
78222803 MARIA ANTONIA MATEU PONS25.6 2001 S.T.INCA
04002212 GEORGINA LYDIA GRIFFIN25.7 1997 S.T.SALLE

SERIE Nº 2611.2
43212061 MARTA TORTELLA JAUME 01:26.76 2526.1 1997 CNPALMA
43474343 ROCIO FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ 01:26.02 2526.2 1998 VOLTOR
41538393 IGNACIO A. MENTRASTI VADELL 01:27.47 5026.3 1998 FELANITX
43224139 ARIADNA MARTIN OLIVA 01:27.03 5026.4 1998 SALLE
43211661 PAULA BARRANCO RODRIGUEZ 01:27.10 5026.5 1999 INCA
78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 01:25.45 2526.6 1997 INCA
43224536 LUCIA VALDIVIESO PRADOS 01:26.51 2526.7 1998 VOLTOR
43224724 LYDIA VELASCO GAZQUEZ 01:30.20 5026.8 1999 SALLE

SERIE Nº 2711.3
43235366 MARTA RAMIS COMESAÑA 01:23.38 2527.0 2000 VOLTOR
43224361 PAU VIDAL TUR 01:24.26 5027.1 1998 VOLTOR
78219889 CATALINA CORRO LORENTE 01:20.59 5027.2 1995 CNPALMA
43217284 ARNAU LINARES GIL 01:14.89 2527.3 1997 SALLE
43213002 XAVIER CARO MIRO 01:09.85 5027.4 1996 CNPALMA
43214649 MARC ESTEVEZ BAUZA 01:16.51 5027.5 1998 SALLE
78218116 ANDREU CALDENTEY VALLBONA 01:17.62 2527.6 1997 ANDRATX
05752977 JOAQUIN F. RIVERO UMPIERREZ 01:20.49 2527.7 1999 VOLTOR
43212063 CRISTINA TORTELLA JAUME 01:22.24 2527.8 1998 CNPALMA
43476651 ANA GOMEZ DUQUE 01:23.93 2527.9 1999 VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 12 50 Mariposa X <GENERAL> (7)

SERIE Nº 2812.1
43083041 Mª DEL MAR SERRA NICOLAU28.2 1974 S.T.SALLE
41524686 SARA OBRADOR LAFARGUE 00:41.41 5028.3 1997 FELANITX
43207594 MARIA GUERRERO COLL 00:37.51 2528.4 1998 VOLTOR
43208966 NEUS SERRANO FERRER 00:37.78 2528.5 1997 SALLE
43206097 MARINA SUBIRES VERA 00:42.87 2528.6 2000 INCA
43483060 LAIA CASTRO TORRENS28.7 2000 S.T.CAMPUSES
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PRUEBA Nº: 12 50 Mariposa X <GENERAL> (7)

SERIE Nº 2912.2
45187227 PERE LLOBERA RAMIS 00:33.74 2529.1 1994 CNPALMA
43215272 CLAUDIA LOZANO ESTARAS 00:32.33 2529.2 1997 CNPALMA
43213615 AINA HIERRO PUJOL 00:30.81 5029.3 1998 CNPALMA
78218449 JOSEP RAFAEL ALOMAR FIOL 00:27.13 2529.4 1994 CNPALMA
43216750 JESUS GARCIA POZO 00:28.84 5029.5 1995 CNPALMA
43191335 MARGALIDA MUNAR SALAS 00:31.06 5029.6 1993 CNPALMA
41541839 JUAN AMENGUAL TOMAS 00:32.72 2529.7 1997 LLUCMAJ

PRUEBA Nº: 13 800 Libres X <GENERAL> (5)

SERIE Nº 3013.1
04395754 MILAGROS GADEA BRAVI 10:30.12 5030.4 1997 VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 14 100 Espalda X <GENERAL> (11)

SERIE Nº 3114.1
45611437 MARIA CALIZ FERRER31.1 1999 S.T.CALVIA
43478082 SEBASTIAN SERRA BONET31.2 1998 S.T.SALLE
45186330 VICTOR TORAN PALAO31.3 1998 S.T.CNPALMA
43473992 NATALIA PEREZ-MARSA SANZ31.4 2000 S.T.CALVIA
43223270 ADRIANA DEL RIO DE JUAN31.5 1999 S.T.CALVIA
43229946 LUIS ROSET GIMENEZ31.6 1998 S.T.SALLE
43213495 LAURA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ31.7 1999 S.T.CALVIA
43222277 CARLOS GONZALEZ PEREZAGUA31.8 1997 S.T.CALVIA

SERIE Nº 3214.2
20549537 MARIA COLOMA PASCUAL MUT 01:54.51 2532.0 2000 LLUCMAJ
43206097 MARINA SUBIRES VERA 01:39.48 2532.1 2000 INCA
00023427 CHARLOTTE PESCHKO 01:28.82 2532.2 2000 VOLTOR
43476072 VICTORIA TEJEDOR DURAN 01:26.72 2532.3 1998 VOLTOR
78221719 CATALINA MARIA LOPEZ LOPEZ 01:26.36 5032.4 1999 INCA
43235094 VICTORIA PONS RAMON 01:24.13 2532.5 1999 CNPALMA
43227989 ELENA ROIG SEGUI 01:29.85 5032.6 2000 LLUCMAJ
49606424 MARIA TORRES ENSEÑAT 01:34.59 2532.7 2001 SALLE
43222735 MARIA TAPIA HORCAS 01:40.70 2532.8 2001 ILLES

SERIE Nº 3314.3
45185044 MARTA CARRILLO TRUYOLS 01:24.28 5033.0 2000 CALVIA
43224536 LUCIA VALDIVIESO PRADOS 01:19.19 2533.1 1998 VOLTOR
43478588 JULIAN LLINAS FERRER 01:19.11 5033.2 1998 VOLTOR
43475588 ADRIAN LOPEZ MALDONADO 01:15.00 2533.3 1999 SALLE
41573600 PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ 01:13.35 2533.4 1995 INCA
43216860 MARIA CHAVES TEJERO 01:17.40 5033.5 2000 VOLTOR
43469288 FRANCISCO J. LUCENA LLOMPART 01:15.90 2533.6 1999 VOLTOR
43216061 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ DURAN 01:17.42 2533.7 1998 VOLTOR
43213028 AINA PALMER GÓMEZ 01:20.29 2533.8 1997 VOLTOR
05302021 EMILY  KRISTINA LAMB 01:22.76 2533.9 2000 CALVIA
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PRUEBA Nº: 14 100 Espalda X <GENERAL> (11)

SERIE Nº 3414.4
43204702 LLUIS ANTONI RODAS CAÑELLAS 01:10.42 2534.0 1992 CNPALMA
43472176 SERGIO ROMAN ANDUJAR 01:09.84 2534.1 1999 VOLTOR
41584184 ADRIAN COSANO MAS 01:09.81 5034.2 1996 CNMURO
43225720 JAUME BORRAS AGUILO 01:07.86 5034.3 1996 VOLTOR
43476123 JUAN DE MIGUEL SASTRE 01:03.76 5034.4 1996 CNPALMA
43216164 ANTONI SABATER FONT 01:06.18 5034.5 1997 CNPALMA
43165620 Mª DEL MAR IMBERNON MORALES 01:07.30 2534.6 1997 SALLE
43206344 LUIS GARCIA DEL COZ 01:08.27 2534.7 1997 ILLES
43224095 ELISA MARIA SASTRE GARCIA 01:10.29 2534.8 1998 CNPALMA
43235836 CLARA PONS MOLINAS 01:12.54 2534.9 1999 VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 15 200 Mariposa X <GENERAL> (9)

SERIE Nº 3515.1
43235124 JAUME PERICAS AMENGUAL 02:16.74 2535.4 1996 SALLE
43223837 SARA POMAR SOLANA 02:24.70 5035.5 1995 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 16 100 Libres X <GENERAL> (2)

SERIE Nº 3616.1
41616508 PERE RAFEL MAS RIERA36.2 1997 S.T.ARTA
43464586 AINHOA SALVA ENSEÑAT 01:24.18 2536.3 2001 ILLES
43227186 ELENA VILLODRES LOPEZ 01:22.80 2536.4 2001 INCA
05199713 REBECCA SUSAN ALLAN 01:23.75 2536.5 2001 CNPALMA
45189284 ANGELA COLOM TORRES 01:25.34 2536.6 2000 VOLTOR
43116974 ANA GUADALUPE ROMERO GARCIA36.7 1981 S.T.SALLE

SERIE Nº 3716.2
41587430 ANTONIA ALOMAR ADROVER 01:23.95 5037.1 1998 INCA
43469703 CARLOTA BELZUNCE MUÑOZ 01:21.27 2537.2 2000 ILLES
70733104 MARCOS EMERY SACH 01:18.40 2537.3 1999 SALLE
07895962 DAVID PHILIPPE PONS 01:18.83 5037.4 1999 ANDRATX
43231494 JAVIER SANTAMARIA CORTES 01:18.26 2537.5 2000 CNPALMA
41620002 MARIA  PAULA FLOR GALVAN 01:19.82 2537.6 1997 ARTA
43469426 ARIADNA LOPEZ RISCO 01:21.75 2537.7 2001 INCA

SERIE Nº 3816.3
43222279 ANA GONZALEZ PEREZAGUA 01:17.23 5038.0 1999 CALVIA
43467688 AINA CABOT CASTILLO 01:15.55 2538.1 2000 VOLTOR
41587295 FRANCESCA  AINA PIERAS FIGUEROLA 01:14.95 2538.2 1997 INCA
43208966 NEUS SERRANO FERRER 01:14.80 2538.3 1997 SALLE
43216087 MARC SOLER MAURA 01:16.13 5038.4 1998 VOLTOR
41572108 MARINA PONT BRUNET 01:16.16 5038.5 1997 ARTA
45611417 AINA MARIA ESTARELLAS DE HARO 01:16.46 5038.6 1999 CAMPUSES
45697184 RUTH DE LUCAS JAUME 01:16.63 5038.7 2000 ILLES
43468770 MARIA CLAR ZUBILLAGA 01:15.62 2538.8 1999 SALLE
43223151 Mª MAGDALENA CAPO BAUZÁ 01:16.85 2538.9 2000 SALLE
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SERIE Nº 3916.4
43224117 MARTA PESO GUZMAN 01:15.82 5039.0 1996 SALLE
43202818 SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEZ 01:13.93 2539.1 1994 CNPALMA
45185044 MARTA CARRILLO TRUYOLS 01:15.42 5039.2 2000 CALVIA
43214475 ERIC MARCO BELARDO 01:13.67 2539.3 1999 ILLES
43459699 ISMAEL LAGAR HIDALGO 01:15.07 5039.4 1999 VOLTOR
41586632 TONI GINARD JAUME 01:15.14 5039.5 1998 ARTA
43223270 ADRIANA DEL RIO DE JUAN 01:15.38 5039.6 1999 CALVIA
43205682 MONICA PEREZ DE LEON KING 01:13.83 2539.7 1997 INCA
43216911 SEBASTIA BENESTAR SASTRE 01:15.72 5039.8 1996 INCA
43464826 ANGEL SERRA PONS 01:14.34 2539.9 1999 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 4016.5
43231505 NURIA COSTA TRIAY 01:14.31 5040.0 1998 CALVIA
43213495 LAURA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ 01:12.17 2540.1 1999 CALVIA
45187228 JOAN LLOBERA RAMIS 01:13.42 5040.2 1999 CNPALMA
43224534 CARMEN VALDIVIESO PRADOS 01:11.56 2540.3 1996 VOLTOR
43473992 NATALIA PEREZ-MARSA SANZ 01:11.19 2540.4 2000 CALVIA
41624352 FRANCESC GAYA PIÑA 01:13.09 5040.5 1999 ARTA
43208315 MARGALIDA FERRARI JUAN 01:13.22 5040.6 1999 INCA
43483060 LAIA CASTRO TORRENS 01:11.88 2540.7 2000 CAMPUSES
43212061 MARTA TORTELLA JAUME 01:13.96 5040.8 1997 CNPALMA
43478822 SIMA MARTINEZ ORFILA 01:13.39 2540.9 1999 ANDRATX

SERIE Nº 4116.6
41584162 ANTONI J. FERRER GARRIGOS 01:11.01 2541.0 1996 INCA
43476651 ANA GOMEZ DUQUE 01:11.92 5041.1 1999 VOLTOR
41543173 ANA MARTINEZ COLL 01:10.83 5041.2 1999 CNPALMA
43198012 SILVIA BAUZA LOPEZ 01:09.94 5041.3 2000 CNPALMA
43223840 RAQUEL POMAR SOLANA 01:08.42 5041.4 1999 CNPALMA
43212006 PAU FERRAGUT VALLESPIR 01:07.81 2541.5 1998 CALVIA
43206585 MIGUEL PLOMER CAÑELLAS 01:08.81 2541.6 1999 CNPALMA
45611437 MARIA CALIZ FERRER 01:10.17 2541.7 1999 CALVIA
43234632 MERITXELL PEREZ MACARRO 01:10.34 2541.8 2000 VOLTOR
43207594 MARIA GUERRERO COLL 01:11.16 2541.9 1998 VOLTOR

SERIE Nº 4216.7
43224724 LYDIA VELASCO GAZQUEZ 01:06.30 2542.0 1999 SALLE
78216848 ANTONI MARTINEZ REUS 01:06.22 2542.1 1989 CNMURO
07895984 DANIEL CHRISTIA PONS 01:06.07 2542.2 1998 ANDRATX
43196327 AINA CAÑELLAS RAMIS 01:07.43 5042.3 1995 VOLTOR
78217590 ANTONIO SOLER THOMAS 01:06.88 5042.4 1995 ILLES
43478018 MARC RULLAN MARTINEZ 01:05.50 2542.5 1999 CNPALMA
43476016 JUDIT ORTEGA GARCIA 01:05.91 2542.6 2000 VOLTOR
04444735 ANATOLIY TSIAULOUSKI 01:07.75 5042.7 1998 CALVIA
43212946 LAIA ROMERO RAMIS 01:07.82 5042.8 1999 CNPALMA
43210348 PAULA GARCIA SEGURA 01:06.35 2542.9 1999 SALLE
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SERIE Nº 4316.8
43480426 GEMMA LLABRES BUSCH 01:06.28 5043.0 1998 SALLE
43229859 CARLOTA RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 01:05.55 5043.1 1998 CALVIA
43191335 MARGALIDA MUNAR SALAS 01:03.60 2543.2 1993 CNPALMA
43461268 ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 01:04.70 5043.3 1999 SALLE
43224139 ARIADNA MARTIN OLIVA 01:04.24 5043.4 1998 SALLE
45184314 MAXIMO ARIAS DAY 01:02.80 2543.5 1999 CALVIA
51107006 TRISTAN DE LA CRUZ HACHILES 01:03.20 2543.6 1999 ANDRATX
43229358 BRUNO  LLUIS D'AGOSTO PONS 01:05.35 5043.7 1998 CNPALMA
41616526 ROC BISBAL SALOM 01:06.16 5043.8 1998 ARTA
43461267 PATRICIA ARMERO CALIZ 01:04.76 2543.9 1999 SALLE

SERIE Nº 4416.9
43204701 ALBERT RODAS CAÑELLAS 01:03.95 5044.0 1995 CNPALMA
43476297 MANUEL GARCIA MUÑOZ 01:03.69 5044.1 1997 ANDRATX
04002212 GEORGINA LYDIA GRIFFIN 01:01.97 5044.2 1997 SALLE
43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO MELCHOR 00:58.63 2544.3 1999 SALLE
43208318 ANTONI FERRARI JUAN 00:58.21 2544.4 1997 INCA
43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ 00:58.36 2544.5 1997 CNPALMA
43218685 ARNAU VADELL COLL 01:00.28 2544.6 1996 VOLTOR
43462569 MARIA MASCARO TROBAT 01:03.50 5044.7 1999 CNPALMA
43219181 FRANCISCO ALEMANY CEPERO 01:03.85 5044.8 1997 ANDRATX
41573600 PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ 01:04.04 5044.9 1995 INCA

SERIE Nº 4516.10
41540835 NAZARIO JOSÉ SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO 00:59.66 5045.0 1998 SALLE
43222718 JOAN MARC FELIU ILVONEN 00:59.05 5045.1 1998 CNPALMA
43224520 TONI JUAREZ FERNANDEZ 00:58.81 5045.2 1998 SALLE
43183184 PERE JOSEP NAVARRO REAL 00:54.67 2545.3 1993 CNPALMA
41461640 JAVIER CARDONA RECIO 00:51.53 2545.4 1986 CNPALMA
43229130 MANUEL VILLOSLADA NAVARRO 00:53.78 2545.5 1996 SALLE
43208473 ISRAEL SUAREZ-PUERTA FERNANDEZ 00:56.52 2545.6 1995 CNPALMA
43462261 ANTONI TORNER VILCHES 00:59.03 5045.7 1998 CNPALMA
43217213 GORKA MARTINEZ ORFILA 00:59.45 5045.8 1995 ANDRATX
43217053 JOSÉ MARIA MAYOL SOTO 00:58.07 2545.9 1996 SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 17 200 Estilos X <GENERAL> (17)

SERIE Nº 4617.1
41615460 FELICITAT MESTRE MAS46.1 1997 S.T.FELANITX
43235094 VICTORIA PONS RAMON 03:02.09 2546.2 1999 CNPALMA
43213028 AINA PALMER GÓMEZ 03:04.66 5046.3 1997 VOLTOR
43228239 MARIA SOLEDAD ARTOLA ABRINES 02:50.67 2546.4 2000 SALLE
43476072 VICTORIA TEJEDOR DURAN 03:03.08 5046.5 1998 VOLTOR
04423396 SOFIA OLIVIA BREEZE 03:06.27 5046.6 2000 CNPALMA
00952231 ARTEM PANKRATOV46.7 1998 S.T.CALVIA

Federación Balear de Natación www.fbnatacion.org



FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN
4º CONTROL FEDERATIVO

Piscina: SON HUGO  50M  10 Calles
Fecha: 20/04/2013  a las 16:30 Pagina: 12 398

PRUEBA Nº: 17 200 Estilos X <GENERAL> (17)

SERIE Nº 4717.2
43474614 PAULA SANCHEZ CANO 02:54.52 5047.1 1997 VOLTOR
43474581 NALUA  SOFIA MATTI FERNANDEZ 02:53.52 5047.2 2000 SALLE
43224361 PAU VIDAL TUR 02:53.30 5047.3 1998 VOLTOR
78222374 Mª PILAR PERELLO FERRER 02:45.06 2547.4 2000 CNPALMA
43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 02:47.65 2547.5 2000 CNPALMA
43216061 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ DURAN 02:53.32 5047.6 1998 VOLTOR
45185043 NACHO CARRILLO TRUYOLS 02:53.65 5047.7 1998 CALVIA
43474343 ROCIO FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ 02:50.42 2547.8 1998 VOLTOR

SERIE Nº 4817.3
78221909 CINTIA HUETE DOMINGUEZ 02:42.38 5048.0 1999 SALLE
43461973 AINA PALMER MORA 02:35.66 2548.1 1999 VOLTOR
43204702 LLUIS ANTONI RODAS CAÑELLAS 02:23.57 2548.2 1992 CNPALMA
43214649 MARC ESTEVEZ BAUZA 02:19.75 2548.3 1998 SALLE
43216859 RODRIGO CHAVES TEJERO 02:14.52 2548.4 1995 VOLTOR
43220007 FRANCISCO CANO LOPEZ 02:20.24 5048.5 1998 SALLE
43465144 ANTONIO MULET MATHEU 02:22.54 2548.6 1998 CNPALMA
43197849 ELENA BUADES PEREZ 02:29.06 2548.7 1996 SALLE
43214685 SARA YERGA DÍAZ-BLANCO 02:37.42 2548.8 1997 VOLTOR
43212063 CRISTINA TORTELLA JAUME 02:44.08 2548.9 1998 CNPALMA
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